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31 August 2020 -
6 September 2020

August 2020 September 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2 3 456
34546 789 7 8 9101112 13
1011 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday 31 August :
1109:00 - 09:30 Team Meeting (Constituency Office) |
#11:30 - 12:30 Briefing with Officlals (web-e |

Wednesday__z_ Septer_nber

Diilreconvening
l sitting - 2pm - 9pm (Convention Centre)

B 14:02 - 14:34 Leaders Questions

¥ 14:34 - 15:14 Motion re Election of Member to Government
(Convention Centre)

! Tuesday 1 September

Thursdqy 3__Septembe_r_ 7

ng - 10:30am - 7:04pm (Convention Centre)

¥ 10:30 - 11:04 Leaders Questions
1 11:04 - 14:04 Possible Votes

Friday 4 September

Saturday 5 September

Sunday 6 September

Malcoim Noonan

20/10/2020 14:58



7 September 2020 -
13 September 2020

Monday 7 September

September 2020 Crtober 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 465 6 : 12 3 4
7 8 91011 12 13 6 7 8 9101
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 3t

Tuesday 8 September

__Dail Sitting - 2pm - 10:20pm (DAIL CHAMBER)

M 17:20 - 18:08 Topical Issues

CHAMBER)

| Thursday 10 September
* _ Dail Sitting 10:30am - 8:22pm (CONVENTION CENTRE)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (Dail) &
I 14:30 - 15:18 Topical Issues

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (convention centre) <

[ 17:34 - 18:22 Minister to take Topical Issues (Convention Centre)

Friday 11 September

Saturday 12 September

Sunday 13 September

Malcoim Noonan

20/10/2020 14:58



14 September 2020 -
20 September 2020

Monday 14 September

September 2020 October 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3 4
7 B 910111213 5 6 7 8 21011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 12 14 15.16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Tuesd_ay 15 September

B 14:04 - 14:34 Order of Business - VOTABLE (D4il) &

Wednesday 16 September
_ Déil sitting 10am - 11pm (DAIL)

B 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Dail) &
B 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (Dail) &

Thursday 17 September L.
{ il sitting 10 30am - 10:11pm (Leinster house) S |

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (dail)
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Dail)

Friday 18 Septemb__er
__Seanad Schedule

| Saturday 19 September

Sunday 20 September

Malcolm Noonan

20/10/2020 14:58



21 September 2020 -
27 September 2020

September 2020 October 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
7 8 91011 1213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1213 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 2324 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 21 September

Tuesday 22 September
| Dail Sitting 1:30pm - 11:17pm (Leinster House)

¥ 13:30 - 14:04 Leaders’ Questions (Dail)
I 14:04 - 14:34 Order of Business - VOTABLE (D4il) &

Wednesday 23 September -

- 10am 10:15pm (Leinster House)b

‘ Thursday 24 September
;L SR R

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (dail)
B 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (dail) &

B 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (Dail) &

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (dail) &
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Déil) &

Friday 25 September

__Seanad Schedule (Diil Eireann)

Saturday 26 September

Sunday 27 September

Malcolm Noonan

20/10/2020 14:58



28 September 2020 -
4 October 2020

September 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

October 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1T 2 3 45 6 1 2 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 9101
4 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 3%

Monday 28 September

m-1 ﬁpm_(Le]nsterHouse)O

B 13:00 - 13:15 FYI-Joint Committee on Housing, Local Gov and
Heritage (CR2, Leinster House 2000)

Wednesday 30 September
__ Dail Sitting - 10am - 10:15pm (Convention Centre) <

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Convention Centre) &
8 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Convention Centre)

B 17:00 - 21:30 Possible Votes (Convention Centre)

Thursday 1 October
Dall Sitting - 10: 30am 10'27pm (Leinster HOUSE)K.»

M 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (dail) &
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Dail) &

I 18:34 - 19:22 Minister taking Topical Issues (Dail) &

Friday 2 October

Saturday 3 October

Sunday 4 October

Malcolm Noonan

20/10/2020 14:58






